
42435581

42672265

80639805

70982339

71601083

46526823

75868243

76741071

19235505

73985414

40747656

19188717

40480010

19249302

42351068

SOSAYA CUEVA, ALDO SAMUEL

TABOADA GRADOS, EDER EMMANUEL
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LEON CUEVA, ANA CRISTINA

MORI GUERRA, LUCILA NOEMI

MOSTACERO LESCANO, EDEN ANDRES

NOVOA HUAPAYA, RENSO MATEO

PAZ VELIZ, JAVIER CRISTOBAL

RAZURI ALBITRES, KARLA VERONICA

CHAVEZ CAPURRO, YNGRID LIZETH

CHAYGUAQUE MALAGA, PAUL RICHARD

FLORES FERRE, MARIA ISABEL

GRADOS BARBA, NESTOS JHAIR

GRADOS TORRES, MANUEL ROBERTO

HUERTAS SUCLUPE, CARLOS ANTONIO

Nº M APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

CABANILLAS CANCINO, LUIS ALONSO
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